RUN WITH THE DEER FLIES 25K

July 31 2022

Seph Mack Scout Camp Penn Run PA
Race Director: Bill Serafin Conducted by Indiana Road Runners Club
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OFF COURSE
OFF COURSE
OFF COURSE
OFF COURSE
OFF COURSE

NAME

DEAN BANKO -FIRST MALE
ED MASTA

STEVE PAGANO

RYAN MCGINNIS
STEPHEN MEAD
STEVEN MARSH

BRUCE BRINKER

ERIC KING

ED SAUER

BRYAN SCOTT

MIKE TAYLOR

AVERY LAWSON - FIRST FEMALE
JAMES THOMPSON
CHRISTOPHER PALMER
DANA MCGINNIS
RACER X

FREDERICK FERGUSON
LARIE HALL

JEFF HERROD

STEFAN KEISER
JULIANN PICKLO
TIFFANY SMALL

BRAD PEARCE

GINGER JAKUBOWSKI
JAMES YUVAN

CHIP HEATH

WILLIAM GREENAWALT
KAREN GREENAWALT

ERIN JURY

TAYLOR O'HARA
MELISSA GOOD
SHAUN DONALD
JOSEPHINE SULLIVAN

Timing, scoring and results provided by The Apathetic Timing Service

GENDER

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

AGE

38
60
57
41
36
29
45
37
54
42
38
45
42
31
37
55
48
53
47
35
36
55
55
44
44
56
69
71

40
27
52
38

TIME

2:03:55
2:20:43
2:34:23
2:34:24
2:37:43
2:44:42
2:48:33
2:49:10
2:50:44
2:51:36
2:54:41
2:58:05
2:59:48
3:02:33
3:04:28
3:07:30
3:08:26
3:08:50
3:09:49
3:13:45
3:19:46
3:26:34
3:40:28
4:04:25
4:06:09
4:06:11
4:13:03
4:13:04

1:58:09
1:59:28
1:59:55
2:00:00
2:03:10



