RUN WITH THE DEER FLIES 25K

July 31 2022 Seph Mack Scout Camp Penn Run PA Race Director: Bill Serafin Conducted by Indiana Road Runners Club

PLACE	NAME	GENDER	AGE	TIME
1	DEAN BANKO -FIRST MALE	MALE	38	2:03:55
2	ED MASTA	MALE	60	2:20:43
3	STEVE PAGANO	MALE	57	2:34:23
4	RYAN MCGINNIS	MALE	41	2:34:24
5	STEPHEN MEAD	MALE	36	2:37:43
6	STEVEN MARSH	MALE	29	2:44:42
7	BRUCE BRINKER	MALE	45	2:48:33
8	ERIC KING	MALE	37	2:49:10
9	ED SAUER	MALE	54	2:50:44
10	BRYAN SCOTT	MALE	42	2:51:36
11	MIKE TAYLOR	MALE	38	2:54:41
12	AVERY LAWSON - FIRST FEMALE	FEMALE	45	2:58:05
13	JAMES THOMPSON	MALE	42	2:59:48
14	CHRISTOPHER PALMER	MALE	31	3:02:33
15	DANA MCGINNIS	FEMALE	37	3:04:28
16	RACER X	MALE	55	3:07:30
17	FREDERICK FERGUSON	MALE	48	3:08:26
18	LARIE HALL	FEMALE	53	3:08:50
19	JEFF HERROD	MALE	47	3:09:49
20	STEFAN KEISER	MALE	35	3:13:45
21	JULIANN PICKLO	FEMALE	36	3:19:46
22	TIFFANY SMALL	FEMALE	55	3:26:34
23	BRAD PEARCE	MALE	55	3:40:28
24	GINGER JAKUBOWSKI	FEMALE	44	4:04:25
25	JAMES YUVAN	MALE	44	4:06:09
26	CHIP HEATH	MALE	56	4:06:11
27	WILLIAM GREENAWALT	MALE	69	4:13:03
28	KAREN GREENAWALT	FEMALE	71	4:13:04
OFF COURSE	ERIN JURY	FEMALE	40	1:58:09
OFF COURSE	TAYLOR O'HARA	MALE	27	1:59:28
OFF COURSE	MELISSA GOOD	FEMALE	52	1:59:55
OFF COURSE	SHAUN DONALD	MALE	38	2:00:00
OFF COURSE	JOSEPHINE SULLIVAN	FEMALE		2:03:10

Timing, scoring and results provided by The Apathetic Timing Service